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Mes

COMPORTAMENTO ORCAMENTARIO

COMPORTAMENTO FINANCEIRO ATE O MES

Receita

Despesa

Déficit / Superavit

Valor

Acumulado

Ativo
Financeiro

Passivo
Financeiro

Déficit/
Superavit

Janeiro

1.590.782,02

969.118,70

621.663,32

S

621.663,32 S

3.010.185,78

1.974.429,34

1.035.756,44 S

Fevereiro

Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

QOutubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL

1.590.782,02

969.118,70

621.663,32

S

621.663,32 S

3.010.185,78

1.974.429,34

1.035.756,44 S

Entrega o teu caminho ao Senhor, confia Nele, e Ele tudo fara. SL.37:5



